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Bouncin' Babies Crib Quilt
Ball

Cut as per instructions

Bouncin' Babies Crib Quilt
Ball Stripe

Cut as per instructions
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Bouncin' Babies Crib Quilt
Blanket

Cut as per instructions
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Bouncin' Babies Crib Quilt
Elephant Body

Cut as per instructions
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Bouncin' Babies Crib Quilt
Ear

Cut as per instructions

1/4"

1/3"
1/12"

3/4"

Bouncin' Babies Crib Quilt
Tail

Cut as per instructions

When printing pattern pieces check 
to make sure your print settings 

are set to print at 100 percent and 
page scaling displays “None.”




